AC Power. SPD Type
Parallel Connected, UL 1449 Listed
Type 1 & 2
Maximum Transient Surge
Current Rating
384 kA Per Phase/192 kA Per Mode
Protection Modes L-L, L-N, L-G, N-G
VPR

STANDARDS
SURGE SENTRY DATA SHEET
SS190
Superior protection in a compact, NEMA 4 design using
multiple thermally-protected metal oxide varistors (TP-
MOV) monitored to provide indication of protection
status.  This model has been tested to an IMAX of 192 kA
with outstanding voltage protection rating (VPR) test
ratings.  For ease of installation, each unit comes with
six feet of #8 AWG conductors, and a disturbance
counter for investment and status feedback.
RACKMOUNTSOLUTIONS.NET
POWER DIVISION
(303) 421-9400
MODEL NUMBER VOLTAGE CONFIGURATION (all models with -C include surge counter)
SS-190-120/208-3Y-C 120/208 For 120/208 V Wye, three phase
SS-190-120/240-2G-C 120/240 For 120/240 V split phase
SS-190-208-3D-C 208 For 208 V Delta, three phase, no neutral
SS-190-277/480-3Y-C 277/480 For 277/480 V Wye, three phase
SS-190-480-3D-C 480 For 480 V Delta, three phase, no neutral
VOLTAGE CONFIGURATIONS
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
SURGE SENTRY DATA SHEET
SS190